
1500 Marilla Street
Council Chambers, 6th Floor

Dallas, Texas 75201
City of Dallas

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 120-234 Name:

Status:Type: CONSENT AGENDA Approved

File created: In control:1/24/2020 Department of Housing & Neighborhood
Revitalization

On agenda: Final action:3/25/2020 3/25/2020

Title: Authorize an amendment to the conditional grant agreement with Dallas Area Habitat for Humanity (1)
to reduce the amount of funding from $280,000.00 to $240,000.00; and (2)  to reduce the number of
units to be constructed and sold  from seven single family homes to six single family homes located
on scattered sites in the Joppa Neighborhood area to allow the conclusion of the Joppa Neighborhood
Project to occur based on Resolution Nos. 16-0845 and 18-0685 - Financing: No cost consideration to
the City

Sponsors:

Indexes: 7

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Resolution

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City of Dallas Printed on 5/3/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

